Position

Team Manager V

Engineer

Construction Inspector IV

Associate Engineer

Construction Inspector IV

Associate Engineer

Construction Inspector llI

Assistant Engineer I

Assistant Engineer Il

Senior Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

construction
Management Team 2

construction
Management Team 2

construction
Management Team 2

construction
Management Team 2

construction
Management Team 2

construction
Management Team 2

construction
Management Team 2

construction
Management Team 2

construction
Management Team 2

construction
Management Team 2

Total Wages

$165,427

$148,915

$133,982

$123,446

$123,371

$108,995

$104,423

$102,012

$88,216

$69,381

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$65,785
$60,084
$49,019
$47,916
$39,386
$50,193
$38,850
$46,428

$43,977

$6,404



