Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager V		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	construction Management Team 2	\$165,427	\$65,785
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	construction Management Team 2	\$148,915	\$60,084
Construction Inspector IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	construction Management Team 2	\$133,982	\$49,019
Associate Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	construction Management Team 2	\$123,446	\$47,916
Construction Inspector IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	construction Management Team 2	\$123,371	\$39,386
Associate Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	construction Management Team 2	\$108,995	\$50,193
Construction Inspector III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	construction Management Team 2	\$104,423	\$38,850
Assistant Engineer II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	construction Management Team 2	\$102,012	\$46,428
Assistant Engineer II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	construction Management Team 2	\$88,216	\$43,977
Senior Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	construction Management Team 2	\$69,381	\$6,404